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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

SHARPEYES 63.8 130 83 47

CAN'T HIT SHIT 57.7 130 75 55

BEERS BEFORE BULLSEY 53.1 130 69 61

DRIVING UNDER THE IN 46.9 130 61 69

EVAN WHO 42.3 130 55 75

DART HORZ 36.2 130 47 83

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

MITCH WROBLESKI DRIVING UNDER THE IN24.98 25.61 0.63

KYLE MOSER CAN'T HIT SHIT 16.35 16.67 0.32

QUINN HOFFMAN BEERS BEFORE BULLSEY21.59 21.89 0.3

CRAIG GROEN DRIVING UNDER THE IN16.46 16.74 0.28

BRADY YOUNG DRIVING UNDER THE IN15.97 16.21 0.24

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Gam Win HAT LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

JOHN GOULET 22.84 7 2 1 8 0 0 0 0 117 2672

LAYTON CONNELLY 21.96 7 2 1 10 0 0 0 0 139 3053

QUINN HOFFMAN 21.89 63 20 11 72 0 0 0 0 1162 25438

JACOB HIPPEN 19.87 56 11 3 57 0 0 0 0 1086 21581

DANIEL MARTIN 17.77 42 8 3 20 0 0 0 0 797 14160

JASON ROBERTS 17.65 56 14 5 36 0 0 0 0 1040 18352

CAMERON SIMMONDS 17.51 28 5 2 8 0 0 0 0 502 8790

Team Totals: 19.42 259 62 26 211 0 0 0 0 4843 94046

MATT WROBLESKI 25.12 63 31 13 106 0 0 0 0 1079 27106

JORDAN LONG 18.43 56 11 1 39 0 0 0 0 1077 19847

KYLE WROBLESKI 16.83 28 4 0 11 0 0 0 0 556 9356

KYLE MOSER 16.67 63 19 0 25 0 0 0 0 1203 20058

MIKE NICHOLAS 16.24 49 9 0 25 0 0 0 0 934 15168

BRITTANY FLANNIGAN 14.3 28 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 504 7205

Team Totals: 18.45 287 76 14 208 0 0 0 0 5353 98740

ANTHONY ROSS 17.76 70 24 7 37 0 0 0 0 1391 24703

JORDAN HOLZMAN 15.48 63 12 0 22 0 0 0 0 1241 19216

NATE SULLIVAN 15.29 14 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 288 4403

BOBBI JO HALL 14.63 70 3 0 15 0 0 0 0 1396 20421

RACHEAL HENRICHS 13.44 63 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1265 16999

Team Totals: 15.36 280 46 7 83 0 0 0 0 5581 85742

Final Stats

DART HORZ

BEERS BEFORE BULLSEY

CAN'T HIT SHIT



Player PPD Gam Win HAT LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

MITCH WROBLESKI 25.61 21 7 6 31 0 0 0 0 332 8503

ERIC MILLER 20.27 63 17 3 59 0 0 0 0 1163 23575

CRAIG GROEN 16.74 70 16 3 27 0 0 0 0 1345 22522

BRADY YOUNG 16.21 49 10 1 19 0 0 0 0 946 15331

ADAM KOOSMANN 15.81 70 15 1 17 0 0 0 0 1405 22218

TRENTON MANN 14.16 21 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 394 5579

Team Totals: 17.5 294 67 14 156 0 0 0 0 5585 97728

NATE GIESE 23.17 56 15 15 70 0 0 0 0 981 22732

JORDAN BARTZ 20.66 63 16 6 57 0 0 0 0 1148 23712

BRADY LEE 20.57 70 14 2 67 0 0 0 0 1253 25776

HEATHER GIESE 15.3 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 168 2570

ALYSSA EVENSON 15.01 70 8 0 12 0 0 0 0 1340 20107

RACHEL BARTZ 13.69 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 293 4010

Team Totals: 19.08 280 54 23 208 0 0 0 0 5183 98907

BRENT STATON 24.01 70 22 17 101 0 0 0 0 1228 29490

RYAN COCHRANE 18.17 56 21 3 41 0 0 0 0 1074 19517

ADAM HIMLEY 17.16 21 5 1 11 0 0 0 0 414 7103

LANE GEYER 17.01 63 18 4 29 0 0 0 0 1228 20891

STEPH COCHRANE 15.66 70 17 1 25 0 0 0 0 1404 21984

Team Totals: 18.51 280 83 26 207 0 0 0 0 5348 98985
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